

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-46,48,50 Autobay

SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:SKL 9233S

QTY	PARTICULAR
1 PCS	TAILGATE
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER <i>chrome 1458.32</i>
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER CHROM MOULDING <i>188.10</i>
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>655</i>
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$115.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>525.00</i>
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL <i>1206</i>
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$667.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER INNER RETAINER
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>166.05</i>
1 PCS	BONNET <i>1876.11</i>
1 PCS	BONNET LOGO <i>52.50</i>
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK LEVEL
2 PCS	BONNET LOCKS @\$245.00 <i>118 x 2 = 236.00</i>
2 PCS	BONNET LOCK CATCHS @\$150.00 <i>85 x 2 = 170</i>
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER <i>1325</i>
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDINGS @\$105.00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE REATAINERS @\$80.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS
1 PCS	FRONT TOP PANEL CENTRE
1 PCS	FRONT TOP PANEL CENTRE GARNISH
2 PCS	FRONT LOCK PANEL LH & RH @\$165.00
2 PCS	FRONT HEADLAMPS @\$2100 <i>1205 x 2 = 2410</i>
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>1475</i>
1 PCS	RADIATOR
2 PCS	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$252.00
1 PCS	AIR DUCT

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

not Authorized
dhr
11/7/18
2/5 ~~8000~~ 12
8 day.

<i>n</i>	\$1,866.02	<i>X</i>
<i>no/re</i>	\$1,795.10	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$211.40	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$50.00	<i>—</i>
<i>but</i>	\$798.00	<i>—</i>
<i>11</i>	\$230.00	<i>X</i>
<i>cu7</i>	\$680.00	<i>—</i>
<i>no</i>	\$1,415.00	<i>—</i>
<i>11</i>	\$126.00	<i>X</i>
<i>11</i>	\$1,334.00	<i>X</i>
<i>11</i>	\$168.00	<i>X</i>
<i>to/n</i>	\$210.00	<i>—</i>
<i>but</i>	\$2,450.10	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$60.00	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$118.00	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$490.00	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$300.00	<i>—</i>
<i>cu</i>	\$695.00	<i>—</i>
<i>m-s</i>	\$80.00	<i>—</i>
<i>no/re</i>	\$1,815.00	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$210.00	<i>—</i>
<i>but</i>	\$160.00	<i>—</i>
<i>to/n</i>	\$98.00	<i>—</i>
<i>11</i>	\$105.00	<i>X</i>
<i>but</i>	\$695.00	<i>—</i>
<i>nu</i>	\$50.00	<i>—</i>
<i>but</i>	\$145.00	<i>—</i>
<i>11</i>	\$172.00	<i>X</i>
<i>n</i>	\$330.00	<i>X</i>
<i>holder cu</i>	\$4,200.00	<i>—</i>
<i>but/2m</i>	\$1,875.00	<i>—</i>
<i>but/one</i>	\$817.00	<i>—</i>
<i>but</i>	\$504.00	<i>—</i>
<i>five</i>	\$145.00	<i>X</i>

102

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 PCS	INTER COOLER / 250	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
			\$26,047.62
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	\$280.00	200
1 PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	\$50.00	40
1 BOT	RADIATOR COOLANT	\$50.00	✓
	S.NETT		
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	30
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00	50
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$150.00	80
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$150.00	80
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$150.00	100
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	\$380.00	X
	TO RESET FAULT CODE	\$300.00	X
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTENED	\$1,800.00	1200
	REPLACING PARTS	\$2,500.00	1500
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		
	TOTAL	\$32,017.62	

shut	\$280.00	200
red	\$50.00	40
red	\$50.00	✓
	\$80.00	30
	\$80.00	50
	\$150.00	80
	\$150.00	80
	\$150.00	100
11	\$380.00	X
11	\$300.00	X
	\$1,800.00	1200
	\$2,500.00	1500
	\$32,017.62	
		<hr/>
		3330